
2004 SUMMER GAMES

FENCING

Event Place Athlete City

FOIL 1 DAVID A. BELL URBANDALE

2 CALEB HUITT RADCLIFFE

3 JIM MUSGRAVE DES MOINES

3 PASHA KOPELYAN CLIVE

5 TINA GREENFIELD RADCLIFFE

6 STEVEN BEHRENDS WEST DES MOINES

7 SPENCER TIESS CEDAR RAPIDS

8 LARRY STEVENS WEST DES MOINES

9 CHRIS ADAMS DES MOINES

10 PAUL DAINAUSKAS SIOUX CITY

11 TYLER DORIN PLEASANT HILL

12 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY

13 DOUG JAUER HINTON

14 LADA SUVOROV WEST DES MOINES

15 YULY SUVOROV WEST DES MOINES

16 JOHN OLSON WEST DES MOINES

17 BETHANY DORIN PLEASANT HILL

18 KYLE CARMAN DES MOINES

19 BENJAMIN DORIN PLEASANT HILL

19 PRESTON KIRKPATRICK DES MOINES

EPEE 1 CALEB HUITT RADCLIFFE

2 SPENCER TIESS CEDAR RAPIDS

3 CHRIS ADAMS DES MOINES

3 JIM MUSGRAVE DES MOINES

5 DOUG JAUER HINTON

6 STEVEN BEHRENDS WEST DES MOINES

7 KEVIN POWELL URBANDALE

8 YULY SUVOROV WEST DES MOINES

9 LARRY STEVENS WEST DES MOINES

10 PAUL DAINAUSKAS SIOUX CITY

11 JOHN OLSON WEST DES MOINES

12 BETHANY DORIN PLEASANT HILL

13 LADA SUVOROV WEST DES MOINES

SABER 1 PASHA KOPELYAN CLIVE

2 DAVID A. BELL URBANDALE

3 DOUG JAUER HINTON

3 JIM MUSGRAVE DES MOINES

5 STEVEN BEHRENDS WEST DES MOINES

6 JOHN OLSON WEST DES MOINES

7 CALEB HUITT RADCLIFFE

8 PRESTON KIRKPATRICK DES MOINES

9 TOM ANDERSON STATE CENTER

10 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY


